
CHOLET 0
LES POTERIES 16 16
VEZINS 3 19
LA TOURLANDRY 3 22
LA SALLE DE VIHIERS 5,5 27,5
CORON 3 30,5
LA PLAINE 7,5 38
CHANTELOUP LES BOIS 5 43
TOUTLEMONDE 8,5 51,5
MAZIERES EN MAUGES 5 56,5
LA CASSINE

BARRAGE DU VERDON 4,5 61
LA TESSOUALLE 3,5 64,5
LE PUY St BONNET 3,5 68
St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS 6,5 74,5
CHOLET (POLE BERNARD HINAULT) 6 80,5

CHOLET 0 CHOLET 0
LES POTERIES 16 16 NUAILLE 12 12

VEZINS 3 19 LES POTERIES 5,5 17,5

LA TOURLANDRY 3 22 VEZINS 3,5 21

LA SALLE DE VIHIERS 5,5 27,5 CHANTELOUP LES BOIS 3,5 24,5
CORON 3 30,5 TOUTLEMONDE 9 33,5
CHANTELOUP LES BOIS 5 35,5 MAZIERES EN MAUGES 4,5 38
TOUTLEMONDE 8,5 44 LA TESSOUALLE 5,5 43,5
MAZIERES EN MAUGES 5 49 LE PUY St BONNET 4 47,5
LA TESSOUALLE 5,5 54,5 St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS 6 53,5
LE PUY St BONNET 3,5 58 CHOLET (POLE BERNARD HINAULT) 6 59,5
St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS 6,5 64,5
CHOLET (POLE BERNARD HINAULT) 6 70,5

C. V. S. WE. 32 B C. V. S. WE. 32 B

DEN.  : 553 m             OPEN. : 19295368 DEN. : 426 m            OPEN. : 19295402

LE C. V. S. VOUS INVITE A PRENDRE UN POT

A L'ARRIVEE AU POLE BERNARD HINAULT

C. V. S. WE. 32 A

8 H

DEPART PLACE TRAVOT

DIMANCHE 6 JUILLET 2025

DEN. : 631 m                OPEN. : 19294980


